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4 BD  |  4.5 BA  |  2,875 SF ON 10,613SF LOT

$3,475,000 OR LEASE AT $16,500/MONTH (FURNISHED)

WWW.DUQUETTEMASTERPIECE.COM

DUQUETTE’S MID-CENTURY MASTERPIECE

1400 DAWNRIDGE DRIVE
B E V E R L Y  H I L L S  P O

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

LINDA MAY
Linda@LindaMay.com | lindamay.com

310.492.0735
CALBRE#: 00475038

GUY LEVY
Guy@LindaMay.com | lindamay.com

310.492.0734
CALBRE#: 01374536
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

$6,995,000
3,440 SQ FT

2 BEDROOMS | 3.5 BATH

DAVID KRAMER
David@DavidKramer.com
DavidKramerGroup.com
310.691.2400
BRE  00996960

The Century 
1 W Century Drive #22A

This exquisite and newly renovated residence is truly the 
gem of The Century. The black and white modern aesthetic 
allows the impressive $2 Million in renovations by renown 
designer Gina Assouad to shine through with unobstructed 
city and ocean views as your backdrop. The open floorplan 
allows an easy transition into the inviting kitchen with white 
finishes, top-of-the line Miele appliances, wine fridge and a 
built in 8 foot black granite table.
 
The decadent bathroom with hand selected statuary marble 
from Italy is a dream, complete with freestanding tub, white 
caesarstone countertops and Schonbek Chantant Chandelier. 
Crestron home automation, spectacular views in every room 
and divine finishes give this home its unparalleled prestige.
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8,500 SQUARE FEET ON 1.8 ACRES OF EXTRAORDINARY GROUNDS AND CITY VIEWS. 
FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN 25 YEARS.

$15,000,000
RSVP TO SHAWN@BRETTLAWYER.COM 

2000 LA BREA TERRACE | HOLLYWOOD HILLS

ICONIC 1940’S HOLLYWOOD HILLS MODERNE 
BY C. RAIMOND JOHNSON AIA

RSVP REQUIRED, BROKER’S ONLY, OPEN TUESDAY OCTOBER 17, 12-3PM

CALBRE#: 00897489
310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM
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MID-CENTURY MODERN WITH UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS LOCATED ON A QUIET CUL-DE-SAC. 

TURN-KEY, FULLY FURNISHED

PATRICK FOGARTY                                              
PATRICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM
310.779.2415
BRE#: 01992295

NEW PRICE $2,799,000  |  BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1505 ORIOLE LANE, BIRD STREETS
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NEW PRICE  $16,995,000

 ARCHITECT MICHAEL KOVAC

©2017 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

850 LINDA FLORA, BEL-AIR
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`

• SPRAWLING PRIVATELY GATED COMPOUND ESTATE
• 5 BD/6 BA MAIN RESIDENCE PLUS DETACHED GUEST HOUSE, 

OFFICE AND OUTDOOR DINING/TEA ROOM

• 2 CAR GARAGE PLUS EXPANSIVE MOTOR COURT
• POOL WITH WATERFALL, TWO SPAS, PUTTING GREEN, BOCCE 

COURT, FRONT AND BACK LAWN

14330  VALLEY VISTA BLVD,  SHERMAN OAKS

E X Q U I S I T E  3 / 4  A C R E  C O M P O U N D

By Appointment | $4,095,000 | 14330ValleyVista.com

MARCIE HARTLEY
310.980.0141

CalBRE# 01358268

RICK HILTON
310.278.3311

CalBRE# 01160681

BACK ON MARKET!
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818.800.8848
ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM

CALBRE#01723550

ALPHONSO LASCANO
310.998.7175 

BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM 
CALBRE# 01864250

BJORN FARRUGIA

1521 COLUMBUS AVE, GLENDALE
7 BD  |  3 BA  |  6,714 SQFT ON 43,319 SQFT LOT  |  $3,299,000

“The Toll House”
Historic Mills Act

2600 LAKE VIEW, SILVER LAKE 
5 BD  |  6 BA  |  3,888 SQFT ON 9,594 SQFT LOT  |  $2,160,000

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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973 S. GRETNA GREEN WAY | BRENTWOOD

GERARD BISIGNANO
3 1 0 . 9 9 0 . 4 7 2 7 

C A L B R E # :  0 0 8 1 3 5 5 4

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2  |  $ 4 , 6 9 0 , 0 0 0

C A L B R E # :  0 1 1 1 6 1 1 0 
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OPEN HOUSE
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